

## Town of Apple Valley Finance Department: 14955 Dale Evans Pkwy., Apple Valley, CA 92307

## AUTO-PAY Program

- Optional, free method to pay your sanitation bill on time, every time. **No more** checks. No more Stamps.
- Choose to sign up and future bills will be paid by automatic deduction from your checking account, credit card or debit card.
- Auto-Pay will become effective on your next billing cycle.
- To sign up, complete the form below and attach a voided check or a copy of your credit card / debit card.

Sanitation Account #		_
Service Address:		-
Email Address *:		_
*An email address is required for billing notifications		
Certification:  By signing below, I authorize The Town of Apple Valley to automatically deduct from my checking account or charge my debit / credit card the amount due shown on my Town of Apple Valley sanitation invoice. The deduction / charge will occur on the 10th of the month. This authorization will remain in effect unless I notify the Town of Apple Valley by written notice 30 days before I want it to stop.  I understand it is my responsibility to update bank account, credit card, debit card information when necessary; should I choose to cancel auto-pay I must complete the request to cancel auto-pay form. AI agree to pay all applicable bank charges of any automatic payment that is returned unpaid to the Town of Apple Valley.  Initials		
Print your name Sign h	nere	Date

Note: You may also set up an account online. Go to www.applevalley.org, click on the "I want to" tab. Select "Pay my trash bill online" and click on "click here - pay your trash bill online" located on the Finance page.